
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    11:30    Viento: +2.2

1 757 (t) Santiago Hernandez Quintero
Trotamundos Candelaria

21/01/2004
TF23944

4 7.48 711

2 733 (t) Jose Luis Frias Arbelo
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

02/06/2002
TF22384

5 7.69 621

3 709 (t) Javier Jose Delgado Costa
Atletismo Arona

06/05/2003
TF24834

3 7.86 553

60m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    13:50    Viento: +2.7

1 716 (t) Benjamín Rodríguez Ramos
Atletismo Arona

23/07/2002
TF26815

4 23.91 682

2 757 (t) Santiago Hernandez Quintero
Trotamundos Candelaria

21/01/2004
TF23944

3 24.20 648

3 (t) Adrian Fernando Perez Perez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

13/02/2003
TF888

5 25.98 460

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:00

1 740 (t) Enrique Rubio Anceume
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

07/07/2004
TF22088

5 54.94 591

2 755 (t) Juan David Duran Hernandez
Trotamundos Candelaria

15/08/2004
TF23943

4 55.17 579

3 709 (t) Javier Jose Delgado Costa
Atletismo Arona

06/05/2003
TF24834

3 58.45 431

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:20

1 736 (t) Manuel Mendoza Del Castillo
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

12/05/2004
TF24499

3 2:08.82 559

2 756 Brian Febles Rodriguez
Trotamundos Candelaria

23/07/2003
TF25290

5 2:08.85 559

3 717 (t) Oscar Rua Mendoza
Atletismo Arona

21/01/2001
TF21584

4 2:42.94 71

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    14:10

1 734 Tomas Alberto Hernandez Hernandez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

15/11/1987
TF8854

2 4:27.41 562

2 754 (t) Ruben Delgado González
Trotamundos Candelaria

31/12/2002
TF21014

3 4:37.84 466

3 714 (t) Kenai Mesa Rodriguez
Atletismo Arona

25/02/2005
TF10085

1 5:31.64 115

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:50

1 710 (t) Guillermo Lopez Andres
Atletismo Arona

09/05/1996
TF8396

3 10:05.12 449

2 762 (t) Dailos Aduanich Ramos Macias
Trotamundos Candelaria

09/04/2000
TF22237

2 10:51.21 290

3 735 (t) Miguel Laso Blazquez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

22/07/1997
TF23746

1 11:04.18 251

3.000m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    11:00    Viento: +0.0

1 716 (t) Benjamín Rodríguez Ramos
Atletismo Arona

23/07/2002
TF26815

4 9.45 633

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:00

1 758 (t) Gabriel Herrera Miranda
Trotamundos Candelaria

25/08/2001
TF22311

1.75 698

1.50 O/1.60 O/1.65 O/1.70 XO/1.75 XXO/1.80 XXX
2 712 (t) Nathan Lopez Suarez

Atletismo Arona
21/02/2005

TF26071
1.60 570

1.50 O/1.60 XO/1.65 XXX
3 732 (t) Carlos Domínguez Palmero

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
13/12/1968

TF24868
1.30 318

1.30 XO/1.40 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    11:00

1 713 (t) Jose Ramon Malvar Perez
Atletismo Arona

07/03/1972
TF25967

3.50 595

3.10 XO/3.20 O/3.30 O/3.40 O/3.50 XXO/3.60 XXX
732 (t) Carlos Domínguez Palmero

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
13/12/1968

TF24868
SM

2.00 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:15

1 733 (t) Jose Luis Frias Arbelo
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

02/06/2002
TF22384

X 5.53
+2.5

5.76
+1.9

5.60
+1.1

6.12
+2.0

6.10
+4.1

6.12
+2.0

735

2 719 Mateo Val Despontin
Atletismo Arona

06/06/2004
TF539

5.58
+3.0

5.55
+1.7

5.42
+2.3

5.53
+1.6

5.47
+1.1

5.53
+3.5

5.58
+3.0

622

3 758 (t) Gabriel Herrera Miranda
Trotamundos Candelaria

25/08/2001
TF22311

4.86
+3.8

5.00
+2.5

- 4.81
+1.7

4.74
+2.4

4.88
+2.0

5.00
+2.5

502

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    14:45

1 711 (t) Eros Lopez Suarez
Atletismo Arona

21/02/2005
TF26072

- 10.27
+0.0

9.71
+1.1

10.79
+0.0

10.05
+1.2

10.76
+0.7

10.79
+0.0

520

2 759 (t) Enzo Dylan March Morales
Trotamundos Candelaria

31/03/2005
TF26298

10.53
+0.0

10.76
+1.1

X
+1.1

X
+2.2

10.22
+1.5

9.96
+1.2

10.76
+1.1

517

737 Francisco Javier Pacheco Cabrera
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

06/11/1964
TF25068

NP

Triple Salto MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:00

1 753 Esteban Budroni Valdivia
Trotamundos Candelaria

10/11/2003
TF23933

11.06 11.28 11.31 11.10 11.29 11.37 11.37 609

2 718 Juan Antonio Sosa Regalado
Atletismo Arona

18/09/1973
TF24288

10.49 11.05 X X X X 11.05 590

3 731 Ricardo Marcos Fajardo Hernandez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

20/04/1965
TF24290

8.51 8.03 - - - - 8.51 441

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    15:15

1 Trotamundos Candelaria 3 1:41.21 545
756 Brian Febles Rodriguez 23/07/2003 TF25290
761 Javier Ramirez Delgado 03/03/1971 TF26076
760 (t) Samuel Quintela Quintela 13/03/2004 TF24707
757 (t) Santiago Hernandez Quintero 21/01/2004 TF23944

2 Atletismo Arona 5 1:41.67 533
719 Mateo Val Despontin 06/06/2004 TF539
709 (t) Javier Jose Delgado Costa 06/05/2003 TF24834
711 (t) Eros Lopez Suarez 21/02/2005 TF26072
716 (t) Benjamín Rodríguez Ramos 23/07/2002 TF26815

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 4 NP

4x200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    11:40    Viento: +4.7

1 694 (t) Beatriz Hernandez Ravina
Club Aguere

22/05/1990
TF21358

6 8.63 718

2 730 Aitana Vargas Mora
Atletismo Arona

21/01/2006
TF25558

5 8.65 712

3 705 (t) Enara Jerez Estalayo
Club Atletismo Almogrote

18/02/2006
GO482

3 9.12 592

4 748 Yolanda Dolores Gonzalez Miranda
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

03/09/1966
TF20587

4 9.55 493

60m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    14:00    Viento: +1.3

1 706 (t) Maria Marante Bravo
Club Atletismo Almogrote

25/10/2004
GO481

4 29.85 549

2 763 (t) Yaiza Pardellas De La Torre
Club Aguere

10/05/2003
TF24793

6 30.47 506

3 724 (e) Shuang Liang Yong Dijkstra 
Atletismo Arona

04/01/2005
TF26273

3 31.55 436

4 743 (t) Nerea Domínguez Arbelo
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

14/10/2004
TF22085

5 35.73 214

200m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:10

1 698 Patricia Rodriguez Gonzalez
Club Aguere

30/06/2002
TF24464

6 1:06.66 629

2 727 Yraya Morales García
Atletismo Arona

26/12/2005
TF25181

3 1:13.51 446

3 744 Estefanía Díaz Mesa
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

23/04/1976
TF23030

4 1:14.83 414

4 701 (t) Gabriela Coello Lopez
Club Atletismo Almogrote

26/01/2003
GO562

5 1:19.05 320

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    12:35

1 699 (t) Nerea Torres Melián
Club Aguere

21/02/2003
TF23834

5 2:44.71 500

2 721 Noa Arteaga Vázquez
Atletismo Arona

08/03/2003
TF23930

4 2:54.62 390

3 746 (t) Maria Concepcion Anceume Estevez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

06/12/1971
TF24873

6 3:41.03 57

703 (t) Sara Ferrer Franco
Club Atletismo Almogrote

23/10/2003
GO496

3 NP

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    14:30

1 692 (t) Rosa Goretti Gonzalez Santos
Club Aguere

11/03/1978
TF694

3 6:16.28 359

2 752 (t) María Nieves Piñeiro Palomeque
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

05/04/1964
TF26256

2 6:34.44 283

764 Alba Sanchez Sanchez
Atletismo Arona

21/02/2003
TF24842

4 NP

720 Andrea Arteaga Vargas
Atletismo Arona

01/06/2004
TF26622

1 NP

1.500m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    13:20

1 728 Jacqueline Piñana Valladares
Atletismo Arona

17/08/2005
TF24839

3 11:59.37 586

2 690 (t) Maria Eugenia Barreto Rodriguez
Club Aguere

11/07/1976
TF818

2 13:22.10 401

3 745 (t) Mary Luz Fajardo Hernandez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

18/01/1972
TF24306

1 13:27.35 391

704 (t) Valeria González Moreno
Club Atletismo Almogrote

28/11/2006
GO490

4 AB

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    11:15    Viento: +0.0

1 689 (t) Delia Maria Arteaga Martin
Club Aguere

26/09/2004
TF25677

6 9.83 781

2 722 Carmen Arzalluz Otaño
Atletismo Arona

28/12/2004
TF22058

4 10.08 735

3 700 (t) Rebeca Chirino Matos
Club Atletismo Almogrote

10/01/2000
GC112

5 10.83 606

747 (t) Rosa Fuentes Muñiz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

10/04/1975
TF25371

3 NP

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    14:10

1 729 Isabel Werknesh Ruiz Fresco
Atletismo Arona

07/07/2007
TF26309

1.53 763

1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.53 XXO/1.56 XXX
2 689 (t) Delia Maria Arteaga Martin

Club Aguere
26/09/2004

TF25677
1.40 640

1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.45 XXX
3 700 (t) Rebeca Chirino Matos

Club Atletismo Almogrote
10/01/2000

GC112
1.35 593

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XXX
742 (t) Pilar Arbelo Rodríguez

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
22/12/1973

TF26392
SM

1.10 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    13:00

1 691 (t) Sandra Estevez Cervera
Club Aguere

27/04/1997
TF8768

2.60 538

2.20 O/2.40 O/2.60 O/2.80 XXX
2 726 (t) Saimi Mora Lobmeyer

Atletismo Arona
25/07/2007

TF24382
2.00 362

1.80 O/2.00 O/2.20 XXX
742 (t) Pilar Arbelo Rodríguez

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
22/12/1973

TF26392
SM

1.80 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    11:00

1 729 Isabel Werknesh Ruiz Fresco
Atletismo Arona

07/07/2007
TF26309

4.49
+2.2

4.85
+1.2

4.49
+3.3

4.85
+4.8

4.69
+3.5

4.84
+1.4

4.85
+1.2

751

2 702 Lucia Curbelo Barroso
Club Atletismo Almogrote

20/10/2003
GO488

4.55
+0.0

4.55
+0.1

X 3.90
+4.1

- - 4.55
+0.0

688

3 693 Mencia Hernandez Garcia San Juan
Club Aguere

01/07/2004
TF23824

X 4.36
+0.0

4.11
+2.5

4.21
+2.0

X 4.24
+2.4

4.36
+0.0

648

4 743 (t) Nerea Domínguez Arbelo
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

14/10/2004
TF22085

3.18
+0.0

X 3.15
+1.7

3.38
+4.8

3.36
+3.7

X 3.38
+4.8

443

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    13:30

1 702 Lucia Curbelo Barroso
Club Atletismo Almogrote

20/10/2003
GO488

10.93
+1.6

10.81
+1.9

11.13
+0.0

1.18
+0.0

10.89
+1.5

11.25
+1.8

11.25
+1.8

839

2 722 Carmen Arzalluz Otaño
Atletismo Arona

28/12/2004
TF22058

10.52
+2.2

10.29
+0.9

X
+1.6

X
+0.4

10.44
+1.2

10.44
+1.6

10.52
+2.2

766

3 695 Paula Jubera Hernandez
Club Aguere

20/10/1999
TF7880

10.18
+1.2

9.95
+1.4

9.98
+0.6

9.87
+1.4

- X 10.18
+1.2

733

750 (t) Andrea Mendez Rodriguez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

05/02/2006
TF90

- - NP

Triple Salto FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    14:10

1 749 (t) Ruth Guerra Hernandez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

13/11/1978
TF26377

8.54 8.67 8.85 8.89 7.74 8.65 8.89 518

2 695 Paula Jubera Hernandez
Club Aguere

20/10/1999
TF7880

8.11 X X 7.30 X - 8.11 470

3 708 (t) Yamile Padron Valeriano
Club Atletismo Almogrote

15/02/2002
GO487

7.06 7.06 7.53 7.12 7.30 7.53 7.53 434

4 725 (e) Flavie Jocelyne Annick Hue 
Atletismo Arona

30/04/2005
TF22197

6.29 5.75 5.72 5.81 X 5.69 6.29 358

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     30/01/2021    15:30

1 Club Atletismo Almogrote 5 2:00.23 669
702 Lucia Curbelo Barroso 20/10/2003 GO488
706 (t) Maria Marante Bravo 25/10/2004 GO481
701 (t) Gabriela Coello Lopez 26/01/2003 GO562
700 (t) Rebeca Chirino Matos 10/01/2000 GC112

2 Club Aguere 3 2:01.00 658
763 (t) Yaiza Pardellas De La Torre 10/05/2003 TF24793
694 (t) Beatriz Hernandez Ravina 22/05/1990 TF21358
695 Paula Jubera Hernandez 20/10/1999 TF7880
691 (t) Sandra Estevez Cervera 27/04/1997 TF8768

3 Atletismo Arona 4 2:03.23 626
722 Carmen Arzalluz Otaño 28/12/2004 TF22058
724 (e) Shuang Liang Yong Dijkstra 04/01/2005 TF26273
725 (e) Flavie Jocelyne Annick Hue 30/04/2005 TF22197
727 Yraya Morales García 26/12/2005 TF25181

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 6 NP

4x200m FEM. AL

Pto Club Puntos Hungaros

1 AROTF - Atletismo Arona 8.631

2 AGUTF - Club Aguere 7.581

3 CORTF - CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 6.546

4 TROTF - Trotamundos Candelaria 6.124

5 ALMTF - Club Atletismo Almogrote 5.290

Nº total de marcas a sumar 13
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